
Program/Business Name Contact Person (First/Last Name) Email to send Marketing Info to in April 2025 How will they advertise the program? 

ADRC I&A I&A Emails send email w/ flyer

AFCSP Kayla Olson olson.kayla@danecounty.gov send email w/ flyer

All Contract Holders (non focal point) SSM Health, Hmong Inst., Goodman, Beth Israel) send email w/ flyer, Newsletter ads

Bayview Foundation Pa Der Lor paderlor@bayviewfoundation.org send email w/ flyer, CM can request PDF application on May 1st, Newsletter ads

Brittingham Apartments / Triangle Housing Lang Barrow, Service Coordinator lbarrow@cityofmadison.com send email w/ flyer, CM can request PDF application on May 1st, Newsletter ads

Brittingham Apartments / Triangle Housing Carrie Smith, Nurse carri.smith@ssmhealth.com send email w/ flyer, CM can request PDF application on May 1st, Newsletter ads

Cairasu Care Fatou Cesay ,Director /CEO fatou@cairasucare.com send email w/ flyer, CM can request PDF application on May 1st, Newsletter ads

Colonial View Apartments Kristy Schuster kristy@colonialview.org Send email w/ flyer and forms (Kristy will help w/ forms)

Communications Tanya Andersen Buckingham.Tanya@danecounty.gov send email w/ flyer, Newsletter ads

Dryden Terrace Apartments Stephanie Mepham smepham@zmeridian.com Send email w/ flyer 

Fisher Taft Apartments Service Coordinator LeeAnne Banks lbanks@zmeridian.com send email w/ flyer

Focal Point/Senior Centers (contracted) Case Mgmt., Nutrition, Directors send email w/ flyer, CM can request PDF application on May 1st, Newsletter ads

Ho Chunk Community Elder Rep Lynette Smoke lynette.smoke@ho-chunk.com send email w/ flyer

Jewish Social Services, Family Services Director Maya Garbuz maya@jssmadison.org send email w/ flyer, CM can request PDF application on May 1st, Newsletter ads

Jewish Social Services, Social Worker Kate Shenker Kate@jssmadison.org send email w/ flyer, CM can request PDF application on May 1st, Newsletter ads

Madison Area Chinese Community Organization Terry Tao taoyedong@gmail.com send email w/ flyer, CM can request PDF application on May 1st, Newsletter ads

Madison Senior Center Laura Hunt, Coordinator and Outreach lhunt@cityofmadison.com send email w/ flyer, CM can request PDF application on May 1st, Newsletter ads

Madison Senior Center Erika Booey, Outreach Coordinator EBooey@cityofmadison.com send email w/ flyer, CM can request PDF application on May 1st, Newsletter ads

Monona Meadows Christine Wong christine.wong@rhf.org send email w/ flyer

Monona Senior Center Diane Micklebank, Director Dmikelbank@ci.monona.wi.us send email w/ flyer, CM can request PDF application on May 1st, Newsletter ads

Neighborhood House Community Center Sarah Pfau sarah@neighborhoodhousemadison.org send email w/ flyer

info@neighborhoodhousemadison.org including general email in case program assistant left

Outreach LGBTQ+ Center Lynn Currie, LGBTQ+ Elder Advocate LynnC@lgbtoutreach.org send email w/ flyer, CM can request PDF application on May 1st, Newsletter ads

RSVP Diana Jost djost@rsvpdane.org send email w/ flyer for them to advertise in their 'News Notes' 

Segoe Terrace - Lakeview Village Apartments Meredyth Morrison mmorrison@zmeridian.com send email w/ flyer

Segoe Terrace Apartments Niky Hlavenka Nhlavenka@zmeridian.com send email w/ flyer

Solace Family Home Kendra Deja RunKendra@gmail.com send email w/ flyer, CM can request PDF application on May 1st, Newsletter ads

Southeast Asian Healing Center  Caitlyn Lee caitlyn.lee@neukllc.com Send email w/ flyer and forms (easiest to have forms since not in native language) 

Sun Prairie Emergency Food Pantry Catie Badsing catie@sunshineplace.org send email w/ flyer

The Rainbow Project Sharyl Kato skato@therainbowproject.net send email w/ flyer, CM can request PDF application on May 1st, Newsletter ads

Triangle Community Ministry, Director  Peder Johanson outreach@trianglecommunityministry.org send email w/ flyer, CM can request PDF application on May 1st, Newsletter ads

UW Extension Claire Mance mance.claire@danecounty.gov send email w/ flyer

Verona Senior Center, Director Stephanie Ehle Stephanie.Ehle@ci.verona.wi.us send email w/ flyer, CM can request PDF application on May 1st, Newsletter ads

WI Alzheimer's Disease Research Center Deana Wright dwright1@medicine.wisc.edu send email w/ flyer

WISE Program Sonya Lindquist sonya.lindquist@gwaar.org send email w/ flyer

YWCA Madison Joe Hecht jhecht@ywcamadison.org send email w/ flyer, CM can request PDF application on May 1st, Newsletter ads

YWCA Madison Singles Housing Coordinator Joe Hecht jhecht@ywcamadison.org send email w/ flyer


